
ADDENDUMNO. 2
Project Owner: Southfield Public Schools

Project Name: Access Controls Upgrades

Issue Date: September 19, 2024

This Addendum No. 2 of the Technology Request for Bid for the above referenced
project hereby amends, supplements and/or augments all prior issued document(s)
as described herein, and becomes an inseparable part of the Contract Documents,
superseding all previous, contrary and/or conflicting information.

AD2 - 1

Section 00 11 16.1.01.E.15 hereby added:

15. Bussey Center for Early Childhood Education
24501 Fredrick Street
Southfield, Michigan 48033

AD2 - 2

Section 27 10 00.3.02.E.15 hereby added:

15. Bussey Center for Early Childhood Education
24501 Fredrick Street
Southfield, Michigan 48033

AD2 - 3

Section 28 13 00.3.02.E.15 hereby added:

15. Bussey Center for Early Childhood Education
24501 Fredrick Street
Southfield, Michigan 48033

AD2 - 4

Section 28 13 00.2.10.A is hereby revised as follows:

A. Acceptable Manufacturer:
1. MERCURY

a. MP1501

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 2

Bid ID: 3044 Communications by Design, Inc.
Addendum #2 Issued: October 3, 2024 Proprietary Information – All Rights Reserved

AD2 - 1


